Intelligent Storage
Intelligent Tool Cabinets
D-400 Series Products
D-730 Series Products
Vertical Lift Storage
Vertical Rotator Storage
678
680

A6C4 Series, A6C5 Series
Optimized space utilization:
1.Shortens access time.
2.The storage height of items is ergonomically designed.
3.Flexible and customizable with multiple access points on
different levels as needed.
4.Optional configurations include temperature and humidity
control, and anti-static features.
Parameters of A3C3 Series Vertical Rotator Storage
Model Number
of Bins
Bin Clearance Dimensions (mm) Storage Unit Dimensions (mm) Rated Load
Capacity of Bin
(kg)Length (L) Depth (D) Height (H) Length (L) Depth (D)/ Including
Workbench Height (H)
A3C3-12 12 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 2537 100-200
A3C3-14 14 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 2842 100-200
A3C3-16 16 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 3147 100-200
A3C3-18 18 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 3452 100-200
A3C3-20 20 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 3756 100-200
A3C3-22 22 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 4061 100-200
A3C3-24 24 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 4366 100-200
A3C3-26 26 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 4671 100-200
A3C3-28 28 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 4976 100-200
A3C3-30 30 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 5280 100-200
A3CB-32 32 2460 3.67 275 3120 1350/1620 5585 100  200
A3C3-34 34 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 5890 100  200
A3C3-36 36 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 6195 100  200
A3C3  38 38 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 6500 100-200
A3C3-40 40 2460 367 275 3120 1350/1620 6804 100-200
Optional range 1460-2860 2120-3520
Selection example A3C3-20-2060(200kg)–Select this series of Rotator storage system with 20 box hoppers, each with a net length of
2060mm. The maximum load per box hopper is ≤ 200kg.
Parameters of A6C4 Series Vertical Rotator Storage
Model Number
of Bins
Bin Clearance Dimensions (mm) Storage Unit Dimensions (mm) Rated Load
Capacity of Bin
(kg)Length (L) Depth (D) Height (H) Length (L) Depth (D)/Including
Workbench Height (H)
A6C4-8 8 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 2503 300-500
A6C4-10 10 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 2909 300-500
A6C4-12 12 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 3315 300-500
A6C4-14 14 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 3722 300-500
A6C4-16 16 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 4128 300-500
A6C4-18 18 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 4535 300-500
A6C4-20 20 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 4941 300-500
A6C4-22 22 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 5347 300-500
A6C4-24 24 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 5754 300-500
A6C4-26 26 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 6160 300-500
A6C4-28 28 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 6567 300-500
A6C4-30 30 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 6973 300-500
A6C4-32 32 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 7379 300-500
A6C4-34 34 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 7786 300-500
Optional range 1460-2860 2200-3600
Selection example A6C4-30-2460(500kg)--Select this series of Rotator storage system with 30 box hoppers, each with a net length of
2460mm. The maximum load per box hopper is ≤ 500kg.
Parameters of A3C4 Series Vertical Rotator Storage
Model Number
of Bins
Bin Clearance Dimensions (mm) Storage Unit Dimensions (mm) Rated Load
Capacity of Bin
(kg)Length (L) Depth (D) Height (H) Length (L) Depth (D)/Including
Workbench Height (H)
A3C4-8 8 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 2445 100-200
A3C4-10 10 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 2864 100  200
A3C4-12 12 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 3283 100  200
A3C4-14 14 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 3702 100  200
A3C4-16 16 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 4121 100  200
A3C4-18 18 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 4540 100-200
A3C4-20 20 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 4959 100  -200
A3C4-22 22 24G0 505 365 3200 1710/1980 5379 100-200
A3C4-24 24 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 5798 100-200
A3C4-26 26 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 6217 100-200
A3C4-28 28 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 6636 100-200
A3C4-30 30 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 7055 100  -200
A3C4-32 32 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 7474 100-200
A3C4-34 34 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 7893 100-200
A3C4-36 36 2460 505 365 3200 1710/1980 8312 100-200
Optional range 1460-2860 2200-3600
Selection example A3C4-20-2260(100kg)-- Select this series of Rotator storage system with 20 box hoppers, each with a net length of
2,260mm. The maximum load per box hopper is ≤ 100kg.
688
Vertical RotatorIntelligent Storage
Vert